
BELUGA
NANO CERAMIC
Embrace the zenith of luxury with our Beluga range, 
where advanced tinting meets unmatched protection. 
These nanoceramic films not only enhance privacy 
and reduce interior heat but also reinforce your win-
dows against carjacking, all while blocking 99% of UV 
rays. Beluga is the epitome of elegance and security in 
vehicle window film technology. 

Even with tinted windows, Beluga is a must: 
Elevate your existing tint with superior sun heat rejection 
for unmatched performance.

Width available in: 51, 76, 101, 152 cm

BELUGA 250C

BELUGA 265C

BELUGA 275C

BELUGA 285C

BELUGA 295C

BELUGA 230C

TINTED WINDOW 3MM

BELUGA 215C

CLEAR WINDOW 3MM

Visible Light
Transmission

Total Solar 
Energy Rejected

Glare Reduction 

9%

78%

13%

31%

50%

62%

77%

85%

94%

12%

34%

31%

43%

50%

54%

60%

63%

67%

90%

24%

86%

70%

54%

40%

24%

16%

5%

CONSTRUCTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

Common scratch-resistant hard 
layer, allowing good durability and 
ease of maintenance when cleaning 
windows.

High-quality optical polyester, tinted 
in mass without optical distortion.

Bonding adhesive.

High-quality optical polyester, tinted 
in mass with anti-heat nano-ceramic 
particles.

PS adhesive, polymerizing with the 
glass within 15 days.

Adhesive protective liner, disposable 
after installation.

1

2

3

4

5

6


