

BELUGA

NANO CERAMIC

Embrace the zenith of luxury with our Beluga range, where advanced tinting meets unmatched protection. These nanoceramic films not only enhance privacy and reduce interior heat but also reinforce your windows against carjacking, all while blocking 99% of UV rays. Beluga is the epitome of elegance and security in vehicle window film technology.

Even with tinted windows, Beluga is a must: Elevate your existing tint with superior sun heat rejection for unmatched performance.

Width available in: 51, 76, 101, 152 cm













	Glare Reduction		Total Solar		Visible Light Transmission	
			Energy Rejected		Transmission	
CLEAR WINDOW 3MM	-	9%	—	12%		90%
TINTED WINDOW 3MM		78%		34%		24%
BELUGA 215C	—	13%		31%		86%
BELUGA 230C		31%		43%		70%
BELUGA 250C		50%		50%		54%
BELUGA 265C		62%		54%		40%
BELUGA 275C		77%		60%		24%
BELUGA 285C		85%		63%	—	16%
BELUGA 295C		94%		67%	-	5%

CONSTRUCTION

- Common scratch-resistant hard layer, allowing good durability and ease of maintenance when cleaning windows
- High-quality optical polyester, tinted in mass without optical distortion.
- Bonding adhesive.
- High-quality optical polyester, tinted in mass with anti-heat nano-ceramic particles.
- PS adhesive, polymerizing with the glass within 15 days.
- Adhesive protective liner, disposable after installation.

